
GLENELG PRIZE MEETING

BENCH REST
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Name Club

V Ern Mulcahy B Shepparton 100 7 100 10 97 6 96 6 98 5 98 5 589.39

V Athol Girdlestone B Geelong 99 5 97 4 98 5 96 5 98 5 98 2 586.26

Dennis Peacock A Brunswick 95 3 97 5 97 7 98 5 99 6 98 7 584.33

David Ball B Hamilton 97 5 100 7 99 6 95 3 99 6 94 3 584.30

V Val McCready C MISC 94 5 96 3 98 3 96 5 98 6 100 4 582.26

V Ruth Mulcahy C Shepparton 97 3 97 5 98 5 97 3 96 3 97 6 582.25

V John Kelly B Ballarat East 98 5 97 5 96 5 93 3 99 2 99 4 582.24

V Robert Ruediger A Hamilton 95 3 98 8 97 5 100 4 97 4 94 5 581.29

V Herb Thomas B Ballarat East 96 2 97 5 98 7 95 1 98 4 97 5 581.24

SJ Andrew Ball C Hamilton 98 2 96 4 94 2 99 5 97 3 97 6 581.22

V Martin Lee A MCC 97 3 94 2 98 6 94 4 99 4 98 6 580.25

V Reg McCready C MISC 93 2 94 3 97 2 98 5 98 6 95 4 575.22

Ray White Hamilton 96 3 96 2 93 1 94 3 95 4 99 4 573.17

Ken Hart Lilydale 81 1 96 4 97 4 96 4 98 6 98 6 566.25

Dan Croatto Leongatha 95 3 91 1 97 4 94 4 95 3 93 3 565.18

David Coupe D Portland 91 1 93 95 4 90 1 93 2 96 3 558.11

Dennis Peacock A Brunswick 95 3 97 5 97 7 98 5 99 6 98 7 584.33

V Robert Ruediger A Hamilton 95 3 98 8 97 5 100 4 97 4 94 5 581.29

V Martin Lee A MCC 97 3 94 2 98 6 94 4 99 4 98 6 580.25

V Ern Mulcahy B Shepparton 100 7 100 10 97 6 96 6 98 5 98 5 589.39

V Athol Girdlestone B Geelong 99 5 97 4 98 5 96 5 98 5 98 2 586.26

David Ball B Hamilton 97 5 100 7 99 6 95 3 99 6 94 3 584.30

V John Kelly B Ballarat East 98 5 97 5 96 5 93 3 99 2 99 4 582.24

V Herb Thomas B Ballarat East 96 2 97 5 98 7 95 1 98 4 97 5 581.24

Ray White B Hamilton 96 3 96 2 93 1 94 3 95 4 99 4 573.17

V Val McCready C MISC 94 5 96 3 98 3 96 5 98 6 100 4 582.26

V Ruth Mulcahy C Shepparton 97 3 97 5 98 5 97 3 96 3 97 6 582.25

SJ Andrew Ball C Hamilton 98 2 96 4 94 2 99 5 97 3 97 6 581.22

V Reg McCready C MISC 93 2 94 3 97 2 98 5 98 6 95 4 575.22

Ken Hart C Lilydale 81 1 96 4 97 4 96 4 98 6 98 6 566.25

Dan Croatto D Leongatha 95 3 91 1 97 4 94 4 95 3 93 3 565.18

David Coupe D Portland 91 1 93 95 4 90 1 93 2 96 3 558.11
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GLENELG PRIZE MEETING
PRONE
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Name Club

Chris Lott A Kyabram 99 8 94 3 96 4 98 7 99 3 98 8 584.33

J Mathew Hall B Stawell 94 2 95 1 98 5 93 3 96 3 93 3 569.17

Julie Holcombe A Port Fairy 91 1 92 3 97 3 94 2 94 4 97 3 565.16

Michael Jorgensen C Geelong 90 2 94 3 93 3 96 4 92 1 99 5 564.18

Ken Hart A Lilydale 92 4 95 92 2 95 3 94 3 94 1 562.13

Ray White C Hamilton 93 3 89 1 91 1 93 3 91 1 96 2 553.11

Leon Maguire C Warrnambool 88 1 92 2 93 2 90 2 89 91 1 543.08

David Coupe C Portland 86 91 1 90 2 92 86 1 91 536.04

Emma Holcombe D Port Fairy 88 2 87 89 1 92 2 91 1 88 1 535.07

Danny Croatto B Leongatha 95 4 93 2 86 1 87 84 89 1 534.08

S/J Blake Jorgensen D Geelong 91 86 89 1 92 2 83 92 1 533.04

Kim Lang Naracoorte 84 1 87 96 1 93 2 83 88 1 531.05

V Herb Thomas D Balarat East 93 1 86 87 1 93 1 84 1 88 531.04

S/J Adam Lang D Naracoorte 87 2 86 87 1 86 1 87 1 85 1 518.06

Chris Lott A Kyabram 99 8 94 3 96 4 98 7 99 3 98 8 584.33

Julie Holcombe A Port Fairy 91 1 92 3 97 3 94 2 94 4 97 3 565.16

Ken Hart A Lilydale 92 4 95 92 2 95 3 94 3 94 1 562.13

J Mathew Hall B Stawell 94 2 95 1 98 5 93 3 96 3 93 3 569.17

Danny Croatto B Leongatha 95 4 93 2 86 1 87 84 89 1 534.08

Michael Jorgensen C Geelong 90 2 94 3 93 3 96 4 92 1 99 5 564.18

Ray White C Hamilton 93 3 89 1 91 1 93 3 91 1 96 2 553.11

Leon Maguire C Warrnambool 88 1 92 2 93 2 90 2 89 91 1 543.08

David Coupe C Portland 86 91 1 90 2 92 86 1 91 536.04

Emma Holcombe D Port Fairy 88 2 87 89 1 92 2 91 1 88 1 535.07

S/J Blake Jorgensen D Geelong 91 86 89 1 92 2 83 92 1 533.04

Kim Lang D Naracoorte 84 1 87 96 1 93 2 83 88 1 531.05

V Herb Thomas D Balarat East 93 1 86 87 1 93 1 84 1 88 531.04

S/J Adam Lang D Naracoorte 87 2 86 87 1 86 1 87 1 85 1 518.06
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